ARENA ZUG ICE HOCKEY )
y
+ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP y

K

G Te WORLD. THU 23 APR 2015 QUARTERFINALS, GAME 25
CHONEONAIY  START TIME 20:00 / END TIME 22:13

Zug - Lucerne

GAME SUMMARY

RUS-SUI0O-5(0-1,0-2,0-2)

Spectators  Referee(s) Linesmen
2381 LINDQVIST Petri (FIN) , MULLNER Robert (SVK) GEBAUER Jiri (CZE) , KORBA Martin (SVK)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:1 6: 9 9: 7 0: 2 02:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
2 0: 2 12:10 10:14 2: 2 02:00 : 01:34 0: 1 0: 0
3 0: 2 12:10 10: 14 16: 6 04:00: 03:11 0: 0 0: 0
Total 0: 5 30:29 29:35 18:10 08:00 : 04:45 0: 1 0: 0
1st Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 RUS 30 SAMSONOV | - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 Sul 30 van POTTELBERGHE J - Goalkeeper in
Goal 07:51 0:1 SUl EQ 22 FORRER S 1) Onlce RUS 30 518212728
SUl 30 5 7101822
Penalty 11:19 13:19 SUl 2 min. 18 THURKAUF C - Holding an opponent
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 30:52 32:26 RUS 2 min. 25 GURYANOV D - Roughing
Goal 32:26 0:2 SUl PP1 11 IMPOSE A 1) 9 RIAT D Onlce RUS 30 4121415
14 HOLDENER M SUI 30 911141720
Penalty 36:04 38:04 SUI 2 min. - Team penalty - Too Many Men / Served by: 16 MIRANDA M
Goal 39:40 0:3 SUl EQ 11 IMPOSE A (2) 13 MALGIND Onlce RUS30 7 9132125
SUl 30 7 9111324
3rd Period

Time ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Goal 43:21 0:4 SuUl EQ 13 MALGIND 3) Onlce RUS30 7 9132125
SUl 30 7 9111324

Penalty 45:52 4752 SUI 2 min. 14 HOLDENER M - Cross-Checking

Penalty 48:04 50:04 Sul 2 min. 18 THURKAUF C - Cross-Checking

Goal 51:22 0:5 SUI EQ 10 VOLEJNICEK D (1) 22FORRERS Onlce RUS 30 910142425
SUI 30 4 5101522

Penalty 53:23 55:23 RUS 2 min. 21 KAPRIZOV K - Slashing

Penalty 54:25 56:25 RUS 2 min. 9 SHEMEROV A - Roughing

Penalty 54:25 56:25 SUI 2 min. 17 MARCHON N - Roughing

Penalty 58:49 60:00 RUS 2min. 12 IVANYUZHENKOV A - Checking to the Head and Neck Area

Penalty 58:49 60:00 RUS 10min. 12 IVANYUZHENKOV A - Misconduct

GK 60:00 RUS 30 SAMSONOV | - Goalkeeper out

GK 60:00 Sul 30 van POTTELBERGHE J -

Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : RUS - Russia Team : SUI - Switzerland
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
30 SAMSONOV llya 35 30 60:00 30 van POTTELBERGHE Joren 29 29 60:00
1 KRASOTKIN Anton 1 MUFF Daniel

Game Statistics

Team : RUS (red)

Head Coach : RUMYANTSEV Yuri Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
7D RYKOV Yegor +C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 2 2 -2
9D SHEMEROV Alexander 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -3

IHM477325_74 3.0 Report Created THU 23 APR 2015 22:18 GMT+2 Page 1/2



2015 ARENA ZUG ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

G Te WORLD. THU 23 APR 2015 QUARTERFINALS, GAME 25
CHONEONAIY  START TIME 20:00 / END TIME 22:13

Zug - Lucerne

Head Coach : RUMYANTSEV Yuri

Shots on Goal

No Pos  Name [C P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
10 F VOROBYOV Mikhail 0 0 0 0 12 5 7 70.59 2 0 0 -1
25 F GURYANOV Denis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 4 3 1 8 -3
26 F BARABANOV Vladimir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
5D SERGACHYOV Mikhail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
18 F SOKOLOV Dmitri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 0 2 -1
21 F KAPRIZOV Kirill +A (BP) 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 0 3 -3
27 F ZHUKENOV Dmitri 0 0 0 0 9 7 2 56.25 0 1 2 3 -1
28 F BELYAYEV Kirill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 -1
4D KOZYREV Alexander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 2 2 0
12 F IVANYUZHENKOQOV Artyom 0 0 0 12 1 0 1 100.00 0 0 1 1 0
14 D YAKOVENKO Alexander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 -1
17 F KVARTALNOV Danila 0 0 0 0 3 6 -3 33.33 0 0 0 0 0
24 F YEMETS Ivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
3D SIDOROV Mikhail +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
8 F CHEBYKIN Nikolai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
11 D VOLKOV Artyom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 1 2 0
13 F YURTAIKIN Danil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 -2
15 F RUBTSOV German 0 0 0 0 4 9 -5 30.77 0 0 0 0 0
1 GK KRASOTKIN Anton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK SAMSONOV llya 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 18 29 27 2 51.79 9 10 10 29

Team : SUI (white)

Head Coach : CELIO Manuele Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
4 D STADLER Livio 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 O 1 1 +1
9 F RIAT Damien +A 0 1 1 0 3 1 2 75.00 0 1 2 3 +2
11 F IMPOSE Auguste 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 1 4 +2
13 F MALGIN Denis +C 1 1 2 0 5 5 0 50.00 1 1 3 5 +2
24 D SIEGENTHALER Jonas 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 +2
12 D SULESKI Kristian 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 O 0 0
14 F HOLDENER Makai 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 100.00 0 o 2 2 0
15 F HISCHIER Nico 0 0 0 0 5 6 -1 45.45 0 1 3 4 +1
17 F MARCHON Nathan 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 66.67 1 1 0 2 0
20 D PINANA Christian 0O 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 o 2 o0 2 0
5D BIRCHER Alain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +2
7D WEBER Serge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 +3
10 F VOLEJNICEK Dominik 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 1 3 +2
18 F THURKAUF Calvin +A 0 0 0 4 5 12 -7 29.41 1 1 0 2 +1
22 F FORRER Sandro 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 2 +2
16 F MIRANDA Marco 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 o 0 O 0 0
21 F FUCHS Robin 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 0 3 0
26 F PRASSL Raphael 0O 0 © 0 6 4 2 60.00 0o 0 O 0 0
1 GK MUFF Daniel 0O 0 O 0 0o 0 O 0
30 GK van POTTELBERGHE Joren (BP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 5 4 9 8 27 29 -2 48.21 7 14 14 35
LEGEND
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus  +/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain
+C Captain A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper
MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number OT Overtime P Points
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos  Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play
TS Total shots

IHM477325_74 3.0 Report Created THU 23 APR 2015 22:18 GMT+2 Page 2/2



